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Course Details 
 

S.No Name of the 

Program 

Year & 

Semester 

Name of the paper taught 

(Theory/Practical) 

Code 

1 PG 
2023-2024 

 

I Sem 

Paper 1: Research Methods 
 

Paper 2: Statistical Method & 

Experimental Designs 

Paper 3: Social Psychology 

Paper 4:  

Biological Foundation of 

Behaviour 

Paper 5: Practicum 

G-1077  

 

G-1078 

 

G-1079 

 

G-1080 

 

G-577 

2 PG 
2023-2024 

 

II Sem 

Paper 1: Positive Psychology 
 

Paper 2: Fundamentals of 

Psychometry 

Paper 3: Cognitive 

Psychology 

Paper 4: Theories of 

Personality 

Paper 5: Practicum 

G-2077  
 

G-2078 
 

G-2079 
 

G-2080  

 

G-677 

3 PG 
2023-2024 

 

III Sem 

Paper 1: Health Psychology 
 

Paper 2: Guidance and 

Counselling 

Paper 3: Schools of 
Psychology 

Paper 4: Indian Psychology 

Paper 5: Practicum 

G-3077  

 

G-3078 

 

G-3079 

 
G-3080 

G-777 

4. PG 
2023-2024 

IV Sem 

Paper 1: Clinical Psychology 

Paper2: Organizational 

Psychology 

Paper3: Neuro- 

Developmental Disorders 

Paper 4: Psychopathology 

Paper 5: Practical 

G-4077 

G-4078 

G-8079 

 

G-9080 

G-877 

 

 


