Department of Psychology Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut

Course Details

S.No	Name of the Program	Year & Semester	Name of the paper taught (Theory/Practical)	Code
1	PG	2023-2024 I Sem	Paper 1: Research Methods	G-1077
			Paper 2: Statistical Method & Experimental Designs	G-1078
			Paper 3: Social Psychology Paper 4:	G-1079
			Biological Foundation of Behaviour	G-1080
			Paper 5: Practicum	G-577
2	PG	2023-2024 II Sem	Paper 1: Positive Psychology	G-2077
			Paper 2: Fundamentals of Psychometry	G-2078
			Paper 3: Cognitive Psychology	G-2079
			Paper 4: Theories of Personality	G-2080
			Paper 5: Practicum	G-677
3	PG		Paper 1: Health Psychology	G-3077
		2023-2024 III Sem	Paper 2: Guidance and Counselling	G-3078
			Paper 3: Schools of Psychology	G-3079
			Paper 4: Indian Psychology Paper 5: Practicum	G-3080 G-777
4.	PG	2023-2024 IV Sem	Paper 1: Clinical Psychology	G-4077
			Paper2: Organizational	G-4078
			Psychology Paper3: Neuro-	G-8079
			Developmental Disorders	~
			Paper 4: Psychopathology	G-9080
			Paper 5: Practical	G-877